
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LIMITED
(A Govemment of Rajasthan Enterprise)

SBU & PC Rock phosphate, Jhamarkotra, P.O. Jhamarkotra - 313 015,

Via & Distt. - UdaiPur (Raj.)

Phone : (O2g 4) 234 808 I -8 5, Fax(0294) 23 48084 Telegram : RAJMINES

Ref. No: RSMM/Phos/Eng(C)/ 05 -l 12024-25 I 31 7 Dated: 15-02-2025

CORRIGENDUM

Tenders were invited from contractors vide NIT no. RSMM/Phos/Eng(C)105-112024-25 dated 23-01-

2025

The last date of sale, submission & opening of the referred tender is being extended tp to 27-02-2025

as per details here under: -

1. All other terms & condition will remain same.

z. Tenderers who have already submitted their offers need not to re-submit their offer, however'

if they want to submit ury udditional information or new price-bid they can submit within this

extended period.

3. Tenderers who have already purchased tender document but did not submit their offer can also

submit the same within extended period. They need not to purchase new set of tender

document.

For details contact Manager (Civil) at Department of Civil Engineering, Jhamarkotra Mines.

Mob: 7073 471769 -m
Note: The tenderers are advised to keep visiting our website till due/extended due date of tender for

corrigendum/ addendum, if any, to the tender.

Brief Description Estimated value
of work (in Rs.)

Contract
Period

EMD
(in Rs.)

Construction of glass partition in the canteen for VIP
guests and executives at Jhamarkotra Mines.

L94Lakh 2 Months 3871.00

Cost of tender document is Rs.590/- (inclusive of GST), payable in cash/by D.D. in favor of "RSMM

Ltd, Jhamarkotra Mines"

Period&place of sale of documents: I Before 23-01-2025 to 27-02-2025 up to 3:00 pm,

Commercial offer) www.rsmm.com

(ln case downloaded from website, tender fee I from Sr.Manager (F&A), Marketing, .Corporate
is essential to be deposited with the Techno - | Offi.e, Udaipur or download from our website

Last Date & Time of Submission of offer Dated 27-02-2025 up to 3.00 pm at Marketing

Dept., Corporate Office, UdaiPur

Date of opening of Techno Commercial offer pateA 27-02-2025 at 3.30 pm at Marketing,

Corporate Offi ce, UdaiPur

r#l
mrnl


